Position

Principal-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher, Sped/Ece Pr

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Counselor

Teacher, Sped-M/M

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Department

Palmetto Elementary
Sch

Palmetto Elementary
Sch

Palmetto Elementary
Sch

Palmetto Elementary
Sch

Palmetto Elementary
Sch

Palmetto Elementary
Sch

Palmetto Elementary
Sch

Palmetto Elementary
Sch

Palmetto Elementary
Sch

Palmetto Elementary
Sch

Palmetto Elementary
Sch

Palmetto Elementary
Sch

Palmetto Elementary
Sch

Palmetto Elementary
Sch

Palmetto Elementary
Sch

Palmetto Elementary
Sch

Palmetto Elementary
Sch

Total Wages

$112,706

$92,611

$91,100

$90,321

$89,201

$88,443

$85,228

$84,876

$84,851

$83,824

$83,760

$83,610

$83,468

$83,434

$83,417

$83,417

$83,407

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$23,905

$21,566

$21,635

$21,453

$8,813

$21,428

$21,522

$21,231

$21,453

$21,428

$21,403

$21,428

$21,428

$21,241

$21,428

$21,428

$21,428



Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher - Special Ed

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher, Instruction

Asst Principal, Elem

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Palmetto Elementary
Sch

Palmetto Elementary
Sch

Palmetto Elementary
Sch

Palmetto Elementary
Sch

Palmetto Elementary
Sch

Palmetto Elementary
Sch

Palmetto Elementary
Sch

Palmetto Elementary
Sch

Palmetto Elementary
Sch

Palmetto Elementary
Sch

Palmetto Elementary
Sch

Palmetto Elementary
Sch

Palmetto Elementary
Sch

Palmetto Elementary
Sch

Palmetto Elementary
Sch

Palmetto Elementary
Sch

Palmetto Elementary
Sch

Palmetto Elementary
Sch

$83,367

$81,108

$78,770

$77,704

$76,181

$74,598

$74,520

$73,932

$73,019

$72,646

$72,013

$70,017

$69,741

$69,052

$68,746

$59,769

$58,508

$58,279

$21,428

$21,241

$19,942

$20,958

$20,687

$20,687

$20,656

$20,627

$20,587

$20,428

$20,428

$20,179

$20,324

$19,942

$20,179

$19,492

$19,287

$19,287



Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Elem Sch Secretary |

Teacher - Preschool

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Int Clerk Typist-2 Y

Tchr Aide (Sh)-Mh

Bilingual Aide

Clerk Typist

Tchr Aide (Sp Ed)

Tchr Aide (Sp Ed)

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Fontana Unified

Palmetto Elementary
Sch

Palmetto Elementary
Sch

Palmetto Elementary
Sch

Palmetto Elementary
Sch

Palmetto Elementary
Sch

Palmetto Elementary
Sch

Palmetto Elementary
Sch

Palmetto Elementary
Sch

Palmetto Elementary
Sch

Palmetto Elementary
Sch

Palmetto Elementary
Sch

Palmetto Elementary
Sch

$57,222

$55,128

$37.875

$35,095

$32,830

$29,176

$28,226

$20,192

$17,192

$16,373

$8,052

$5,200

$19,184

$19,039

$18,918

$16,157

$4,520

$14,002

$17,830

$6,750

$2,302

$1,934

$906

$0



