Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal-Elementary		Fontana Unified	Palmetto Elementary Sch	\$112,706	\$23,905
Teacher-Elementary		Fontana Unified	Palmetto Elementary Sch	\$92,611	\$21,566
Teacher-Elementary		Fontana Unified	Palmetto Elementary Sch	\$91,100	\$21,635
Teacher-Elementary		Fontana Unified	Palmetto Elementary Sch	\$90,321	\$21,453
Teacher-Elementary		Fontana Unified	Palmetto Elementary Sch	\$89,201	\$8,813
Teacher, Sped/Ece Pr		Fontana Unified	Palmetto Elementary Sch	\$88,443	\$21,428
Teacher-Elementary		Fontana Unified	Palmetto Elementary Sch	\$85,228	\$21,522
Teacher-Elementary		Fontana Unified	Palmetto Elementary Sch	\$84,876	\$21,231
Teacher-Elementary		Fontana Unified	Palmetto Elementary Sch	\$84,851	\$21,453
Teacher-Elementary		Fontana Unified	Palmetto Elementary Sch	\$83,824	\$21,428
Teacher-Elementary		Fontana Unified	Palmetto Elementary Sch	\$83,760	\$21,403
Teacher-Elementary		Fontana Unified	Palmetto Elementary Sch	\$83,610	\$21,428
Counselor		Fontana Unified	Palmetto Elementary Sch	\$83,468	\$21,428
Teacher, Sped-M/M		Fontana Unified	Palmetto Elementary Sch	\$83,434	\$21,241
Teacher-Elementary		Fontana Unified	Palmetto Elementary Sch	\$83,417	\$21,428
Teacher-Elementary		Fontana Unified	Palmetto Elementary Sch	\$83,417	\$21,428
Teacher-Elementary		Fontana Unified	Palmetto Elementary Sch	\$83,407	\$21,428

Teacher-Elementary	Fontana Unified	Palmetto Elementary Sch	\$83,367	\$21,428
Teacher-Elementary	Fontana Unified	Palmetto Elementary Sch	\$81,108	\$21,241
Teacher-Elementary	Fontana Unified	Palmetto Elementary Sch	\$78,770	\$19,942
Teacher-Elementary	Fontana Unified	Palmetto Elementary Sch	\$77,704	\$20,958
Teacher-Elementary	Fontana Unified	Palmetto Elementary Sch	\$76,181	\$20,687
Teacher-Elementary	Fontana Unified	Palmetto Elementary Sch	\$74,598	\$20,687
Teacher-Elementary	Fontana Unified	Palmetto Elementary Sch	\$74,520	\$20,656
Teacher-Elementary	Fontana Unified	Palmetto Elementary Sch	\$73,932	\$20,627
Teacher-Elementary	Fontana Unified	Palmetto Elementary Sch	\$73,019	\$20,587
Teacher - Special Ed	Fontana Unified	Palmetto Elementary Sch	\$72,646	\$20,428
Teacher-Elementary	Fontana Unified	Palmetto Elementary Sch	\$72,013	\$20,428
Teacher, Instruction	Fontana Unified	Palmetto Elementary Sch	\$70,017	\$20,179
Asst Principal, Elem	Fontana Unified	Palmetto Elementary Sch	\$69,741	\$20,324
Teacher-Elementary	Fontana Unified	Palmetto Elementary Sch	\$69,052	\$19,942
Teacher-Elementary	Fontana Unified	Palmetto Elementary Sch	\$68,746	\$20,179
Teacher-Elementary	Fontana Unified	Palmetto Elementary Sch	\$59,769	\$19,492
Teacher-Elementary	Fontana Unified	Palmetto Elementary Sch	\$58,508	\$19,287
Teacher-Elementary	Fontana Unified	Palmetto Elementary Sch	\$58,279	\$19,287

Teacher-Elementary	Fontana Unified	Palmetto Elementary Sch	\$57,222	\$19,184
Teacher-Elementary	Fontana Unified	Palmetto Elementary Sch	\$55,128	\$19,039
Elem Sch Secretary I	Fontana Unified	Palmetto Elementary Sch	\$37,875	\$18,918
Teacher - Preschool	Fontana Unified	Palmetto Elementary Sch	\$35,095	\$16,157
Teacher-Elementary	Fontana Unified	Palmetto Elementary Sch	\$32,830	\$4,520
Teacher-Elementary	Fontana Unified	Palmetto Elementary Sch	\$29,176	\$14,002
Int Clerk Typist-2 Y	Fontana Unified	Palmetto Elementary Sch	\$28,226	\$17,830
Tchr Aide (Sh)-Mh	Fontana Unified	Palmetto Elementary Sch	\$20,192	\$6,750
Bilingual Aide	Fontana Unified	Palmetto Elementary Sch	\$17,192	\$2,302
Clerk Typist	Fontana Unified	Palmetto Elementary Sch	\$16,373	\$1,934
Tchr Aide (Sp Ed)	Fontana Unified	Palmetto Elementary Sch	\$8,052	\$906
Tchr Aide (Sp Ed)	Fontana Unified	Palmetto Elementary Sch	\$5,200	\$0